











AKCECCYAPbLI - ACCESSORIES

PA3OENWTENN HA BAIKY - BEAM DIVIDERS L|P | H Kop - Part No.
PA3LENNTENb NMOABECHOW 400 HA BAIKY 388 288 8¥88‘82‘88?88
BEAM HANGING DIVIDER 400 800| 400 GT00-0400800
900| 400 GT00-0400900
1000| 400 GT00-0401000
1100| 400 GT00-0401100
M Bont M6x65 - 2 WT. (BX0AUT B NocTasky) /
Bolt M6x65 - 2 pcs. (included in the complete set)
~_ [aiika M6 - 2 wT. (BxoAuUT B nocTaBky) /
Q=0 Nut M6 - 2 pes. (included in the complete set)
NMOKPbLITUE - FINISHING RAL
PA3LENUTENb NMOABECHOW 600 HA BATKY P ?88 ggg ggg'ggggggg
BEAM HANGING DIVIDER 600 _==71 90, 800| 600 GT00-0600800
y_—1 J- 110 900| 600 GT00-0600900
E/ == 1000| 600 GT00-0601000
=~ //j}} 1100| 600 GT00-0601100
S
M Bont M6x65 - 2 wr. (Bx0AWT B nocTasky) / = T~
Bolt M6x65 - 2 pcs. (included in the complete set)
A~ A aiika M6 - 2 wrT. (BX0AUT B NocTaBKy) / @20 600
.ﬁ’ Nut M6 - 2 pcs. (included in the complete set) “—' \
MOKPbITUE - FINISHING RAL
PA3LENUTENb MPSMOW 40X20 HA BATIKY n 288 ggg-giggggg
BEAM STRAIGHT DIVIDER 40X20 700 GT03-0400700
800 GT03-0400800
M Bont M6x65 - 1 WwT. (BXOAUT B NocTasky) / \
Bolt M6x65 - 1 pcs. (included in the complete set)
=
~ ~ lanka M6 - 1 wr. (BxoAMT B noctasky) / T
.%’ Nut M6 - 1 pcs. (included in the complete set)
40
MOKPbITUE - FINISHING RAL LA
PA3LENNTENb BEPTUKATNBHbLIA HA BANKY n 500 800 GT01-0800500
600 800 GT01-0800600
BEAM VERTICAL DIVIDER 700 800 GT01-0800700

M BonT M6x65 - 2 T, (BX0AMT B NocTasky) /
Bolt M6x65 - 2 pcs. (included in the complete set)

‘ ’ [aiika M6 - 2 wrT. (Bx0AMUT B nocTaBky) /
Nut M6 - 2 pcs. (included in the complete set)

MOKPBITUE - FINISHING RAL

1KZgd-1 | j[m] r.J_\hex pbb~9
18 L_e/ NZdk (812) 222-11-55, 227-83-07





